

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0823 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 6/28/2023 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 12/19/2023 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): ALL

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 2023 12.19 Item 2023-0823, 2. 0823 UD CO Request No. 1 (Substitute), 3. 0823 Agenda

Notes (Substitute), 4. Agenda Notes, 5. Change Order Request Form

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/19/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	approved substitute	Pass
12/18/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
12/12/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
12/5/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
11/14/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
11/8/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
11/6/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
10/24/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
10/17/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
10/17/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	